
Masters Class of 2018
Mentor Mentee Email

Anna Tran Abigail Dominguez adomingu6@student.touro.edu
Chris Littlefield Ajuni Choudhary achoudha@student.touro.edu
Stewart Da Silva Alejandra Rondon arondon2@student.touro.edu
Elnaz Mahbub Algeny Hernandez ahernand21@student.touro.edu
Marrian Sedrak Alyssa Piscitello apiscite@student.touro.edu
Jasmit Walia Anastasiya Glyantseva aglyants@student.touro.edu
Shriman Balasubramanian Andy Suh asuh@student.touro.edu
Justin Laface Angelina Rubino arubino4@student.touro.edu
Cammy Malhis Anna Quinones aquinone3@student.touro.edu
Don James Annam Humayun ahumayun@student.touro.edu
Jeff Wang Archanna Radakrishnan aradakri@nymc.edu
Gabriel Zavurov Arjun Malhotra amalhotr2@student.touro.edu
Sina Navazi Bardia Paian-Gorji bpapian@student.touro.edu
Aryan Abrahimi Brad Loman bloman@student.touro.edu
Shaan Sarode Brendon Irving birving@student.touro.edu
Baraa Osman Bridget Nelson bnelson4@student.touro.edu
Shaan Sarode David Fabrizio dfabrizi@student.touro.edu
Cassandra Garraud Deepannita Das ddas@student.touro.edu
Lacjan Lang Dmitriy Shegelman dshegelm@student.touro.edu
Billy Barlow Eduarda Macera emacera@student.touro.edu
Rehan Karim Faraz Eshaghi feshaghi@student.touro.edu
Tiffany Kurian Gabrielle Auerbach gauerbac@student.touro.edu
Nicole Bielawski Genesis Serrano gserrano2@student.touro.edu
Akanksha Patel Ghaneb Javed gjaved@student.touro.edu
Jarin Prasa Gloria Omari gomari@student.touro.edu
Elnaz Mahbub Harman Sawhney hsawhney@student.touro.edu
Taylor Isenberg Hibah Mahwish Askari haskari2@student.touro.edu
Aryan Abrahimi Itai Ojo iojo2@student.touro.edu
Devin Shanker Jafor Ali jali3@student.touro.edu
Miriam Bello James Curry jcurry@student.touro.edu
Muhammad Amin Jasmair Jaswal jjaswal@student.touro.edu
Akanksha Patel Jessenia Lopez jlopez23@student.touro.edu
Taylor Sims Jessica Harris jharris10@student.touro.edu
Rehan Karim Jonathan Smith jsmith45@student.touro.edu
Jesse Vanacore Joseph Branco jbranco@student.touro.edu
Jaslyn Maurer Joy Brusenback jbrusenb@student.touro.edu
Cristian Politi Karan Kumar kkumar3@student.touro.edu
Lacjan Lang Karen Acquah kacquah@student.touro.edu
Harry Qi Kiran Jahangir kjahangi@student.touro.edu
Chase Knowles Lucas Resnick lresnick@student.touro.edu
Cassandra Garraud Luis Gamero lgamero@student.touro.edu
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Nick Shah Mary Waters mwaters2@student.touro.edu
Jarin Prasa Mojtaba Ahmadi mahmadi@student.touro.edu
Muhammad Amin Moona Nadeem mnadeem@student.touro.edu
Shahzaib Elahi Muhammad Adnan Ul-Haq madnan_u@student.touro.edu
Anna Tran Natsha Nazir nnazir@student.touro.edu
Cammy Malhis Nora Almousa nalmousa@student.touro.edu
Harry Qi Orette Clarke oclarke@student.touro.edu
Max Vaysman Patricia Palanca ppalanca@student.touro.edu
Muhammad Noman Raffin Chowdhury rchowdhu3@student.touro.edu
Shriman Balasubramanian Rahat Gul rgul@student.touro.edu
Chase Knowles Raj Patel rpatel30@student.touro.edu
Miriam Bello Reda Zafar rzafar@student.touro.edu
Paige Reinfeld Reza Alavi ralavi@student.touro.edu
Jasmit Walia Robyn Rowell rrowell@student.touro.edu
Taylor Isenberg Ross Heaton rheaton@student.touro.edu
Don James Sachelle Martin smartin20@student.touro.edu
Saran Patel Samirbhai Patel spatel37@student.touro.edu
Max Vaysman Sarah Shidid sshidid@nymc.edu
Taylor Sims Selina Swaminathan sswamina2@student.touro.edu
Tiffany Kurian Shereen Hassan shassan7@student.touro.edu
Gabriel Zavurov Stephanie A. Jangha sjangha@student.touro.edu
Jesse Mcllwaine Stephanie Lee slee29@student.touro.edu
Chris Littlefield Stephens Griner sgriner@student.touro.edu
Shahzaib Elahi Syed Gilani sgilani@student.touro.edu
Paige Reinfeld Taylor Dugan tdugan@student.touro.edu
Devin Shanker Ume Farwa ufarwa@student.touro.edu
Nick Shah Urooj Zahid uzahid@student.touro.edu
Jaslyn Maurer Valerie Smith vsmith8@student.touro.edu
Athena Riego Varun Gara vgara@student.touro.edu
Sina Navazi Yagnika Patel ypatel2@student.touro.edu


